MULTI TIRE CHANGER
DEMONTE-PNEUS

Owners Manual and Operating Instructions
Notice de montage et d’utilisation

OWNER AND/OR OPERATOR RESPONSIBILITY

1. It is the owner/operator responsibility to study all WARNINGS, operating, and
maintenance instructions contained on the product label and instruction manual prior
to operation of this unit. The owner/operator shall retain product instructions for future
reference.



PARTS DRAWING - PIECES DETACHEES

9208342-....

R:F DESCRIPTION ‘ QTY ‘ R:F ‘ DESCRIPTION aQTY
1 Mongoose Tire Tool/Levier | 1 | 14 [Threaded Rod Assembly/Vis |1
2 | Small Post/Petit axe | 1 | 15 [ Bolt M10x45/Boulon K
3 Large Post/Grand axe | 1 | 16 |End Cap/Capuchon BE

. Jaw Frame Adjusting

4 Main Stand Base/Base 1 17 Weldment/Guide du mords 1

5 Shoe Weld/Pied 1 18 Plastllc Cover/Couvercle 3
plastique

6 | Bolt M12x65/Boulon 1 19 | Jaw Frame Weldment/Chassis |
de montage de la jante

7 Bar Weld/Bras de levier | 1 [ 20 luaw Weldment/pince | 2

8 | Lock Pin @12/Axe | 1 [ 21 [Lock Pin @8/Goupille | 2

9 | Lock Nut M12/Ecrou | 5 | 22 |Bolt M12x30/Boulon | 4

10 | Handle/Levier | 1 | 23 |Large Washer @12/Rondelle | 4

11 | Handle Grip/Grip | 1 | 24 |Bolt M10x55/Boulon |1

12 | Lock Nut M10/Ecrou | 4 | 25 [Pin @6x22/Axe | 2

13 Tightening Rod ‘ 1 ‘ ‘

(Threaded)/Tige filetée




